
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Aurora, CO1 Team 5280 Earthquake 1406458 2,973

Aurora, CO2 Fluffy Pink Bunnies 1381761 2,846

Aurora, CO3 Watch Us Work 1407249 2,842

Aurora, CO4 5280 Mixed 1407397 2,837

Denver, CO5 Bowling team 1384600 2,824

Aurora, CO6 BE OF GOOD CHEER 1395042 2,798

Arvada, CO7 I Believe 1407406 2,783

Denver, CO8 Hell Razrs 1396338 2,765

Colorado Springs, CO9 This is the Way 1406207 2,751

Aurora, CO10 Its Strike Time 1383256 2,741

Littleton, CO11 Y Not Creations 1381199 2,737

Westminster, CO12 Mash Up's! 1407408 2,728

Aurora, CO13 Team 5280 Lions 1385188 2,719

Denver, CO14 Avengers #2 1396518 2,709

Aurora, CO15 All mixed up #2 1385330 2,708

Denver, CO16 Avengers #1 1396517 2,707

Thornton, CO17 Who's Carrying Who?! 1389215 2,699

Aurora, CO18 Bipolar Rollers 1380484 2,696

Trinidad, CO19 Trinidad Trouble Makers 1396846 2,687

Westminster, CO19 Pocket Pounders 1407392 2,687

Parker, CO19 Game of Throws 1395527 2,687

Aurora, CO22 Bowling Buddies 1395781 2,682

Westminster, CO22 5280 Apex 1407404 2,682

Denver, CO24 Don't give a split 1395102 2,673

Aurora, CO25 We Got Ballz 1383356 2,669

Lakewood, CO26 Tammy BellofattoTeam 2 1384845 2,665

Denver, CO27 Avengers #3 1396519 2,663

Parker, CO28 Unbowlievables 1402305 2,655

Arvada, CO28 Sparely Surviving 1397087 2,655

Broomfield, CO28 Thunder Balls 1385261 2,655

Aurora, CO31 Strike Kings & Queens 1384225 2,653

Denver, CO32 5280 Fire Storm 1385490 2,650

Centennial, CO33 King Pin Posse 1388980 2,648

Parker, CO33 The Roses 1382294 2,648

Aurora, CO35 Mo Philben Team 1407396 2,647

Parker, CO36 Bowler Depot 1382342 2,645

Aurora, CO37 Denver Nisei #1 1378813 2,644

Denver, CO38 TenBack 1407399 2,638

Aurora, CO39 Britney Spares 1384676 2,634

Aurora, CO40 Denver Nisei #2 1378814 2,615

Littleton, CO41 Fantastic Four 1381801 2,614

Centennial, CO42 Double Down 1407394 2,612

Denver, CO43 All Ten 1406414 2,604

Strasburg, CO44 G C Strasburg 1384220 2,595

Aurora, CO45 Used Not Abused 1379473 2,588

Westminster, CO46 Dead Wood 1407393 2,586
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Littleton, CO47 Wild Ones 1406461 2,584

Littleton, CO48 God Help Us 1382669 2,583

Lakewood, CO49 Ultimate Bowling Pro Shop 1381909 2,575

Thornton, CO50 American Pride 1383882 2,566

Aurora, CO51 Over The Hill Gang 1389052 2,552

Littleton, CO52 The L's 1406462 2,550

Centennial, CO53 Throw It Better 1385288 2,547

Westminster, CO54 LIVING ON A SPARE 1389275 2,545

Aurora, CO55 4 Fireballz 1390967 2,539

Aurora, CO56 Ken Rowland Team 1407398 2,525

Aurora, CO57 All mixed up 1385331 2,522

Arvada, CO58 Yay Us 1396679 2,521

Westminster, CO59 Pin Chasers 1381175 2,513

Aurora, CO60 Rolling With My Homies 1381166 2,510

Thornton, CO61 F & E 1384909 2,508

Arvada, CO62 Leave Your Mark Pro Shop #1 1396259 2,507

Parker, CO63 Island Wannabee's 1382288 2,503

Littleton, CO63 Four The Win 1396941 2,503

Centennial, CO65 Four of a Kind 1407395 2,500

Monument, CO66 Keep It Clean 1384297 2,485

Aurora, CO67 Froginator 1397416 2,483

Aurora, CO68 Oh No You Didn't 1406776 2,478

Aurora, CO69 Inez Trenn Team 1407402 2,471

Lakewood, CO70 F.A.B. Four 1406252 2,464

Henderson, CO71 Monday Drifters 1396949 2,455

Westminster, CO72 Akin To Win 1384948 2,439

Aurora, CO73 A Mixed Bag 1381403 2,433

Arvada, CO74 John's Crew 1389070 2,419

Lakewood, CO75 Tammy Bellofatto Team 1 1384844 2,348

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Mixed Doubles, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Aurora, CO1 Scott Jill R.  \ Scott Thomas E. 1383256 1,494

Arvada, CO2 Tye Monica R.  \ Hartman Kevin L. 1407406 1,460

Denver, CO3 Girardo Elsa L.  \ Wilds Harrison L. 1395529 1,454

Thornton, CO4 Marrero Brianne L.  \ Jackson William S. 1384909 1,449

Littleton, CO5 Yeatts Marc A. Jr \ Torres-Yeatts Johnna 1381199 1,442

Aurora, CO6 Williams Tanya J.  \ Williams Jimmy L. 1383356 1,431

Aurora, CO7 Connes Nicholas B.  \ Ping Isabel M. 1385330 1,427

Federal Heights, CO8 Wimer Shannon   \ Geary Cevin 1407400 1,422

Westminster, CO9 Lovell Jamie S.  \ Moeller Eric W. 1407392 1,421

Arvada, CO9 Suthers Katrina   \ Bronnenberg Jim 1396679 1,421

Denver, CO11 Lewis Karla S.  \ Bell James C. Jr 1396517 1,414

Parker, CO12 Lawson Bobbi J.  \ Lawson Christopher I. 1382288 1,410

Aurora, CO12 Sanchez Steven   \ Karam Kimberly M. 1381166 1,410
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Broomfield, CO14 Jakober Devon R.  \ Fritchell Mark E. 1385261 1,409

Aurora, CO15 Robnett Tamica R.  \ Hubert Scott A. 1384676 1,404

Arvada, CO16 Whitham Joe D.  \ Ramirez Amber 1407410 1,401

Aurora, CO17 Skau Carter R.  \ Roberts Stacey A. 1397416 1,399

Trinidad, CO18 Berry Lynette A.  \ Wilson Berry H. 1396846 1,398

Trinidad, CO19 Manuel Lorin S.  \ Wille Dustyn 1396846 1,397

Aurora, CO19 Rabinoff Diana   \ Tomlinson Robert G. 1384225 1,397

Westminster, CO21 Christian Maria   \ Delaney Jeffrie Q. Jr 1407407 1,393

Denver, CO22 Williams Eric T.  \ Collins Karen R. 1407403 1,389

Parker, CO23 Morris Jan M.  \ Fabry Austin R. 1382294 1,387

Westminster, CO24 Garcia Linda R.  \ Garcia Anthony E. 1384948 1,386

Littleton, CO24 Baroni Joyce   \ Wilkening Leonard R. 1396941 1,386

Westminster, CO26 Read-Shannon Kaitlan   \ Shannon Dereck
R.

1407404 1,382

Lakewood, CO27 Gade Teryl L.  \ Gade Steven C. 1384845 1,381

Parker, CO28 Pare' Patricia A.  \ Pare' Henri T. 1382288 1,379

Aurora, CO29 Carter Luann R.  \ Carter Tom C. 1379473 1,377

Parker, CO30 Parker Anne D.  \ Tryon Jack A. 1395527 1,373

Centennial, CO30 Rhoades Joseph P.  \ Kaufmann Stephanie
D.

1385288 1,373

Parker, CO30 Smith Norma (Angie) A.  \ Pare' Henri T. 1382342 1,373

Arvada, CO33 Arnson Ashley   \ Wolfe Alfred L. III 1397087 1,370

Denver, CO34 Wolfe Kay   \ Carranza Alonzo 1396338 1,369

Centennial, CO34 Kaufmann Kayla M.  \ Kaufmann Jared A. 1385288 1,369

Denver, CO36 Gastineau Krystal M.  \ Hughes Terry L. 1395102 1,366

Littleton, CO36 Sellar-Baker Jamie L.  \ Terry Ed G. 1396941 1,366

Lakewood, CO38 Powers Sharon M.  \ Clendening Chris E. 1381909 1,358

Denver, CO39 Robnett Tamica R.  \ Delaney Jeffrie Q. Jr 1385490 1,355

Colorado Springs, CO39 Stead Raymond T. II \ Vukasin Hillary J. 1406207 1,355

Denver, CO41 Washington Maurice   \ Guss Latrisha N. 1406414 1,354

Denver, CO41 Wilcox Tracee L.  \ Wilcox Brian J. 1384600 1,354

Parker, CO41 Bizzoni Judi A.  \ Lawson Christopher I. 1382294 1,354

Littleton, CO41 Low Teressa K.  \ Low Robert K. 1381801 1,354

Aurora, CO45 Christian Maria   \ Meaux Rudolph A. Jr 1407249 1,353

Aurora, CO46 Garcia Monica L.  \ Trujillo David 1407397 1,352

Westminster, CO47 Blair Connie L.  \ Blair Joshua L. 1407393 1,350

Aurora, CO47 Pfeifer Brenda M.  \ Trenn Larry M. Jr 1407402 1,350

Aurora, CO49 Jordan Carol P.  \ Choate Donald L. 1389052 1,348

Thornton, CO49 Prewitt Brittany F.  \ Prewitt Jared J. 1389215 1,348

Littleton, CO49 White Tracey A.  \ Harris David D. 1406461 1,348

Westminster, CO52 Toney Trinna L.  \ Powers Shawn M. 1389275 1,347

Parker, CO53 Pare' Patricia A.  \ Smith Michael E. 1382342 1,345

Parker, CO54 Tryon Ingrid E.  \ Knudsen Steve L. 1395527 1,341

Aurora, CO55 Ping Isabel M.  \ Armstrong Richard H. II 1384676 1,338

Denver, CO56 Aragon Natalie   \ Lara Edward L. Sr 1407399 1,334

Denver, CO57 Zapf Kelly K.  \ White Joe E. III 1385490 1,332
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Thornton, CO58 Mayland Michelle L.  \ Mayland Donald
A. Sr

1383882 1,330

Denver, CO58 Barber Kimmy D.  \ Bohling Jason D. 1396518 1,330

Denver, CO60 Moore Mary C.  \ Palmer Christopher H. 1384600 1,329

Strasburg, CO60 Goerres Christina J.  \ Goerres James 1384220 1,329

Denver, CO62 Williamson Cheryl C.  \ Thompson Byron
Q.

1396519 1,328

Aurora, CO62 Oliver Kimberly E.  \ Moses Luther 1395042 1,328

Aurora, CO64 Mc Mullen Debbie K.  \ Roberts Scott T. 1397416 1,326

Aurora, CO65 Robinson Tanisha N.  \ Robinson Bobby J.
Jr

1385188 1,324

Arvada, CO65 Schafer Michelle M.  \ Lowery Kirk D. 1396259 1,324

Hghlnds Ranch, CO65 Andrews Linda J.  \ Andrews Donald B. 1395673 1,324

Aurora, CO68 Worley Anamaria   \ Grant Paul E. II 1380484 1,320

Westminster, CO69 Rose Mary M.  \ Rose George M. 1384948 1,318

Aurora, CO70 Trenn Harmonie R.  \ Galvin Donald P. 1385331 1,317

Aurora, CO70 Trenn Inez D.  \ Searls Shawn M. 1407402 1,317

Centennial, CO72 Braxel Jody A.  \ Tolle Steven M. 1407394 1,316

Littleton, CO73 Bisby Robert E. III \ Bisby Alisha L. 1381199 1,315

Lakewood, CO74 Gade Teryl L.  \ Osborne Jimmy S. 1384845 1,313

Parker, CO74 Smith Norma (Angie) A.  \ Smith Michael
E.

1382342 1,313

Aurora, CO76 Griffin Mary Ann   \ Gwynn John H. 1407397 1,312

Denver, CO76 Morgan Gregory C. Sr \ Phillips Alyson M. 1396517 1,312

Centennial, CO78 Orlowski Gabi   \ Guy Quin E. 1407395 1,308

Aurora, CO79 Sanchez Tina   \ Rice Jason A. 1381166 1,306

Denver, CO80 Embrey Aaron C.  \ Ramirez Rebeca J. 1391992 1,305

Westminster, CO81 Wood Mickey R.  \ Wood Randall S. 1407393 1,304

Denver, CO81 Karam Kimberly M.  \ Chute Colby J. 1407409 1,304

Thornton, CO83 Fullmer Brandi C.  \ Christie Brian J. 1389215 1,303

Aurora, CO83 Hamaker Barbara J.  \ Hamaker James M.
Jr

1383256 1,303

Arvada, CO85 Martinez Deziray   \ Gonzales Derek P. 1407410 1,302

Aurora, CO86 Meaux Joyce A.  \ Meaux Rudolph A. Jr 1381761 1,299

Aurora, CO87 Mitchell Denise A.  \ Mitchell Brian W. 1406776 1,297

Monument, CO88 Snell Yvonne F.  \ Snell Charles A. 1384297 1,296

Westminster, CO89 Carter Luann R.  \ Carter Tom C. 1389275 1,295

Westminster, CO90 Delp Loretta J.  \ Rivard Jeffrey L. 1381175 1,291

Aurora, CO91 Altman April M.  \ Barthels Evan M. 1383356 1,289

Centennial, CO91 Guy Trina Y.  \ Jamison Michael K. 1407394 1,289

Parker, CO91 Pare' Patricia A.  \ Pare' Henri T. 1382342 1,289

Westminster, CO94 Howard Hailey E.  \ Howard Aaron W. 1407404 1,288

Aurora, CO95 Holcomb Corrina L.  \ Hunt Patrick R. 1381761 1,286

Colorado Springs, CO96 Ping Isabel M.  \ Hubert Scott A. 1406207 1,282

Aurora, CO97 Philben Monette R.  \ Bender Stephen M. 1407396 1,281

Denver, CO98 Price Caroline D.  \ Price Andre 1396519 1,280

Littleton, CO98 Buck Kimberley S.  \ Buck Richard J. 1381801 1,280
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Denver, CO98 Harrington B Kay   \ Hanten Daniel R. 1395102 1,280

Monument, CO101 Henk Mary Jo   \ Henk John W. 1384297 1,279

Ft. Lupton, CO102 Christie Brian J.  \ Carpenter Aulia M. 1407391 1,278

Aurora, CO103 Herro Eunice B.  \ Herro John 1384225 1,275

Littleton, CO104 Klein Kimberly R.  \ Phillips Justin E. 1381228 1,274

Lakewood, CO105 Zapf Kelly K.  \ Davies Hardy Greg  Jr 1381909 1,272

Denver, CO106 Embrey Aaron C.  \ Ramirez Rebeca J. 1391992 1,270

Broomfield, CO107 Moeller Eric W.  \ Lovell Jamie S. 1385261 1,269

Aurora, CO107 Uyemura Pamela L.  \ Uyemura Brad 1378814 1,269

Denver, CO107 Williams Eric T.  \ Guss Latrisha N. 1406356 1,269

Denver, CO107 Brown David J.  \ Brown Sandra F. 1396518 1,269

Littleton, CO111 Lara Elaine   \ Lara Edward L. Jr 1406462 1,268

Littleton, CO111 Jordan Rebecca   \ Jordan Brian 1382669 1,268

Lakewood, CO113 Bellofatto Tammy S.  \ Osborne Jimmy S. 1384844 1,267

Denver, CO113 Corsaro Dana L.  \ De Loach Anthony Q. 1407401 1,267

Aurora, CO113 Olson Darlene M.  \ Olson Howard H. 1395781 1,267

Aurora, CO116 Pieper Rose A.  \ Smith Maury 1381403 1,266

Aurora, CO117 Bowman Glenice K.  \ Fukui Bryant N. 1378813 1,264

Denver, CO118 Aragon Renee M.  \ Aragon Anthony L. 1407399 1,260

Centennial, CO119 Urbanic Sandra J.  \ Reynolds Lionel 1388980 1,258

Aurora, CO120 Muetz Jeffrey C.  \ Erickson Nancy 1380484 1,256

Aurora, CO121 Tye Monica R.  \ Hartman Kevin L. 1406458 1,250

Arvada, CO122 Lowery Frances M.  \ Schafer Russ L. 1396259 1,247

Arvada, CO122 Suthers Katrina   \ Davies Hardy Greg  Jr 1397087 1,247

Aurora, CO124 Hamman Wendy L.  \ Hamman Steve A. 1379473 1,246

Aurora, CO124 Coleman Sharon D.  \ Popovich Marco A. 1385188 1,246

Thornton, CO126 Questell Darlene   \ Jackson William S. 1384909 1,245

Lakewood, CO127 Bellofatto Tammy S.  \ Plouck Michael K. 1384844 1,244

Centennial, CO128 Arnold Vivian   \ Ciruli Kevin J. 1407395 1,237

Aurora, CO129 La France Ruth F.  \ Jalini Ray R. 1381403 1,236

Littleton, CO130 Jordan Dephine M.  \ Jordan Neil E. 1382669 1,232

Aurora, CO131 Hinsley Nicole L.  \ Hubert Scott A. 1385330 1,222

Arvada, CO132 Polich John A.  \ Nowasell Amanda 1389070 1,220

Denver, CO133 Wenholz Judith C.  \ Wenholz Lonnie A. 1407399 1,219

Centennial, CO133 Turner Mary Jo   \ Mueller Brian C. 1388980 1,219

Aurora, CO135 Marshall Christina B.  \ Hinsley Mike J. 1385331 1,217

Aurora, CO136 Pieper Rose A.  \ Smith Maury 1407405 1,213

Thornton, CO137 Diggs Theresa M.  \ Mosher James W. III 1383882 1,209

Aurora, CO137 Rowland Traci L.  \ Rowland Ken H. Jr 1407398 1,209

Aurora, CO139 Jones Felicia "Faye"   \ Ward Alan W. 1390967 1,208

Aurora, CO140 Saito Sumi   \ Ota Russell J. 1378814 1,207

Lakewood, CO141 Vachon Cooky   \ Vachon Daniel P. 1406252 1,206

Westminster, CO142 Wilson William "Gene"   \ Wilson Flora M.1381175 1,205

Aurora, CO143 Hazen Josiah J.  \ Hazen Lorie R. 1407396 1,202

Lakewood, CO144 Christensen Jill C.  \ Amolsch Ray M. Jr 1406252 1,201

Aurora, CO144 Hiatt Victoria D.  \ Hiatt Sean T. 1407398 1,201
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Westminster, CO146 Eurich Danielle N.  \ Modica Ryan 1392687 1,198

Aurora, CO147 Nakayama Donna L.  \ Wada Robert H. 1378813 1,197

Denver, CO147 Karam Oksoon   \ Henton Claude 1396338 1,197

Westminster, CO149 Wood Mickey R.  \ Wood Randall S. 1407392 1,193

Thornton, CO150 Questell Darlene   \ Jenkins Matthew E. 1384909 1,189

Strasburg, CO151 Clark Linda M.  \ Clark Edward L. 1384220 1,186

Aurora, CO152 Kell Irene W.  \ Davis William B. 1389052 1,182

Aurora, CO153 Castillo Josephine A.  \ Castillo Camilo  Sr 1395781 1,175

Northglenn, CO154 Howell Michael A.  \ Martinez Lesa A. 1406897 1,144

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Aurora, CO1 Scott Thomas E. 1383256 1,587

Aurora, CO2 Connes Nicholas B. 1385330 1,520

Denver, CO3 Palmer Christopher H. 1384600 1,513

Lakewood, CO3 Gade Steven C. 1384845 1,513

Aurora, CO5 Tomlinson Robert G. 1384225 1,478

Colorado Springs, CO6 Stead Raymond T. II 1406207 1,477

Aurora, CO7 De Loach Anthony Q. 1395042 1,476

Aurora, CO8 Hunt Patrick R. 1381761 1,469

Broomfield, CO9 Fritchell Mark E. 1385261 1,463

Trinidad, CO10 Berry Lynette A. 1396846 1,460

Denver, CO11 Hanten Daniel R. 1395102 1,442

Aurora, CO12 Armstrong Richard H. II 1384676 1,440

Aurora, CO13 Tye Monica R. 1406458 1,438

Aurora, CO14 Meaux Joyce A. 1381761 1,437

Aurora, CO15 Hamaker James M. Jr 1383256 1,434

Aurora, CO16 Robinson Tanisha N. 1385188 1,427

Westminster, CO16 Wood Randall S. 1407392 1,427

Trinidad, CO16 Manuel Lorin S. 1396846 1,427

Parker, CO19 Fabry Austin R. 1382294 1,424

Littleton, CO20 Yeatts Marc A. Jr 1381199 1,420

Aurora, CO21 Garcia Monica L. 1407397 1,418

Aurora, CO22 Skau Carter R. 1397416 1,412

Aurora, CO23 Trujillo David 1407397 1,411

Aurora, CO23 Robnett Tamica R. 1384676 1,411

Parker, CO25 Smith Norma (Angie) A. 1382342 1,409

Littleton, CO25 Baroni Joyce 1396941 1,409

Littleton, CO27 Bisby Alisha L. 1381199 1,403

Arvada, CO28 Wolfe Alfred L. III 1397087 1,402

Centennial, CO29 Mueller Brian C. 1388980 1,401

Aurora, CO30 Gwynn John H. 1407397 1,400

Aurora, CO31 Trenn Larry M. Jr 1407402 1,394

Thornton, CO32 Prewitt Brittany F. 1389215 1,393

Parker, CO33 Tryon Jack A. 1395527 1,392
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Strasburg, CO33 Goerres Christina J. 1384220 1,392

Littleton, CO33 Low Robert K. 1381801 1,392

Westminster, CO36 Rivard Jeffrey L. 1381175 1,389

Trinidad, CO36 Wille Dustyn 1396846 1,389

Denver, CO38 Brown David J. 1396518 1,388

Aurora, CO38 Uyemura Pamela L. 1378814 1,388

Parker, CO40 Tryon Ingrid E. 1395527 1,387

Colorado Springs, CO41 Vukasin Hillary J. 1406207 1,386

Centennial, CO42 Kaufmann Kayla M. 1385288 1,385

Aurora, CO43 Hartman Kevin L. 1406458 1,384

Denver, CO44 Morgan Gregory C. Sr 1396517 1,381

Denver, CO45 Hughes Terry L. 1395102 1,380

Aurora, CO46 Williams Tanya J. 1383356 1,378

Aurora, CO47 Williams Jimmy L. 1383356 1,377

Littleton, CO48 Harris David D. 1406461 1,372

Centennial, CO49 Rhoades Joseph P. 1385288 1,369

Westminster, CO50 Shannon Dereck R. 1407404 1,368

Denver, CO51 White Joe E. III 1385490 1,367

Arvada, CO51 Schafer Michelle M. 1396259 1,367

Westminster, CO53 Powers Shawn M. 1389275 1,364

Aurora, CO54 Barthels Evan M. 1383356 1,360

Westminster, CO54 Garcia Anthony E. 1384948 1,360

Denver, CO56 Lewis Karla S. 1396517 1,359

Centennial, CO57 Urbanic Sandra J. 1388980 1,358

Denver, CO57 Gastineau Krystal M. 1395102 1,358

Broomfield, CO59 Moeller Eric W. 1385261 1,357

Denver, CO60 Bell James C. Jr 1396517 1,356

Arvada, CO61 Arnson Ashley 1397087 1,355

Parker, CO62 Lawson Christopher I. 1382288 1,354

Denver, CO62 Price Andre 1396519 1,354

Denver, CO62 Aragon Anthony L. 1407399 1,354

Denver, CO65 Williamson Cheryl C. 1396519 1,353

Littleton, CO65 Bisby Robert E. III 1381199 1,353

Aurora, CO67 Grant Paul E. II 1380484 1,352

Aurora, CO68 Worley Anamaria 1380484 1,348

Denver, CO68 Barber Kimmy D. 1396518 1,348

Aurora, CO68 Sanchez Tina 1381166 1,348

Parker, CO71 Smith Michael E. 1382342 1,347

Denver, CO72 Wilcox Tracee L. 1384600 1,345

Denver, CO72 Delaney Jeffrie Q. Jr 1385490 1,345

Littleton, CO74 Jordan Brian 1382669 1,344

Denver, CO75 Moore Mary C. 1384600 1,343

Centennial, CO75 Tolle Steven M. 1407394 1,343

Westminster, CO75 Howard Aaron W. 1407404 1,343

Westminster, CO78 Read-Shannon Kaitlan 1407404 1,342

Arvada, CO79 Davies Hardy Greg  Jr 1397087 1,341
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Aurora, CO80 Mitchell Brian W. 1406776 1,340

Denver, CO81 Phillips Alyson M. 1396517 1,337

Aurora, CO81 Moses Luther 1395042 1,337

Aurora, CO83 Trenn Harmonie R. 1385331 1,335

Aurora, CO84 Trenn Inez D. 1407402 1,334

Aurora, CO85 Sanchez Steven 1381166 1,333

Centennial, CO86 Braxel Jody A. 1407394 1,331

Aurora, CO87 Rowland Ken H. Jr 1407398 1,330

Westminster, CO87 Wilson William "Gene" 1381175 1,330

Aurora, CO89 Uyemura Brad 1378813 1,328

Aurora, CO90 Choate Donald L. 1389052 1,327

Lakewood, CO91 Clendening Chris E. 1381909 1,326

Littleton, CO92 Buck Richard J. 1381801 1,325

Centennial, CO92 Ciruli Kevin J. 1407395 1,325

Centennial, CO94 Guy Trina Y. 1407394 1,323

Thornton, CO94 Mayland Michelle L. 1383882 1,323

Parker, CO94 Parker Anne D. 1395527 1,323

Westminster, CO97 Blair Connie L. 1407393 1,322

Aurora, CO98 Hamman Steve A. 1379473 1,321

Monument, CO98 Henk Mary Jo 1384297 1,321

Aurora, CO100 Scott Jill R. 1383256 1,320

Aurora, CO100 Karam Kimberly M. 1381166 1,320

Westminster, CO102 Carter Luann R. 1389275 1,319

Parker, CO103 Morris Jan M. 1382294 1,318

Aurora, CO103 Rabinoff Diana 1384225 1,318

Littleton, CO103 Torres-Yeatts Johnna 1381199 1,318

Aurora, CO106 Jordan Carol P. 1389052 1,317

Aurora, CO107 Oliver Kimberly E. 1395042 1,316

Aurora, CO108 Olson Darlene M. 1395781 1,315

Denver, CO108 Washington Maurice 1406414 1,315

Aurora, CO110 Bender Stephen M. 1407396 1,314

Strasburg, CO111 Goerres James 1384220 1,313

Aurora, CO112 Meaux Rudolph A. Jr 1381761 1,310

Parker, CO112 Lawson Bobbi J. 1382288 1,310

Aurora, CO114 Castillo Josephine A. 1395781 1,306

Denver, CO114 Wilcox Brian J. 1384600 1,306

Thornton, CO114 Mayland Donald A. Sr 1383882 1,306

Lakewood, CO117 Bellofatto Tammy S. 1384844 1,305

Westminster, CO118 Rose George M. 1384948 1,304

Thornton, CO119 Fullmer Brandi C. 1389215 1,301

Arvada, CO119 Bronnenberg Jim 1396679 1,301

Aurora, CO121 Coleman Sharon D. 1385188 1,300

Parker, CO122 Knudsen Steve L. 1395527 1,299

Westminster, CO122 Howard Hailey E. 1407404 1,299

Aurora, CO122 Jalini Ray R. 1381403 1,299

Littleton, CO125 White Tracey A. 1406461 1,298
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Denver, CO126 Thompson Byron Q. 1396519 1,294

Littleton, CO127 Lara Elaine 1406461 1,293

Aurora, CO127 Muetz Jeffrey C. 1380484 1,293

Denver, CO129 Karam Oksoon 1396338 1,292

Denver, CO130 Wolfe Kay 1396338 1,291

Aurora, CO130 Bowman Glenice K. 1378813 1,291

Aurora, CO130 Jones Felicia "Faye" 1390967 1,291

Aurora, CO133 Herro John 1384225 1,290

Denver, CO134 Brown Sandra F. 1396518 1,289

Aurora, CO134 Smith Maury 1381403 1,289

Monument, CO136 Snell Yvonne F. 1384297 1,288

Aurora, CO137 Roberts Scott T. 1397416 1,287

Broomfield, CO138 Lovell Jamie S. 1385261 1,286

Westminster, CO139 Rose Mary M. 1384948 1,283

Parker, CO139 Bizzoni Judi A. 1382294 1,283

Denver, CO139 Bohling Jason D. 1396518 1,283

Denver, CO142 Henton Claude 1396338 1,282

Parker, CO142 Pare' Henri T. 1382288 1,282

Aurora, CO142 Robinson Bobby J. Jr 1385188 1,282

Centennial, CO142 Kaufmann Jared A. 1385288 1,282

Aurora, CO142 Mc Mullen Debbie K. 1397416 1,282

Broomfield, CO142 Jakober Devon R. 1385261 1,282

Aurora, CO148 Popovich Marco A. 1385188 1,280

Aurora, CO149 Erickson Nancy 1380484 1,279

Aurora, CO150 Hinsley Nicole L. 1385330 1,278

Centennial, CO150 Orlowski Gabi 1407395 1,278

Aurora, CO150 Hazen Lorie R. 1407396 1,278

Arvada, CO153 Polich John A. 1389070 1,276

Aurora, CO154 Castillo Camilo  Sr 1395781 1,275

Westminster, CO154 Blair Joshua L. 1407393 1,275

Aurora, CO156 Altman April M. 1383356 1,274

Littleton, CO156 Jordan Neil E. 1382669 1,274

Aurora, CO156 Nakayama Donna L. 1378813 1,274

Aurora, CO159 Fukui Bryant N. 1378813 1,273

Aurora, CO160 Griffin Mary Ann 1407397 1,272

Aurora, CO161 Hazen Josiah J. 1407396 1,271

Thornton, CO161 Christie Brian J. 1389215 1,271

Aurora, CO161 Saito Sumi 1378814 1,271

Denver, CO164 Price Caroline D. 1396519 1,270

Littleton, CO165 Buck Kimberley S. 1381801 1,269

Westminster, CO166 Delp Loretta J. 1381175 1,268

Aurora, CO167 Philben Monette R. 1407396 1,267

Lakewood, CO168 Vachon Daniel P. 1406252 1,265

Thornton, CO168 Diggs Theresa M. 1383882 1,265

Westminster, CO168 Toney Trinna L. 1389275 1,265

Denver, CO171 Lara Edward L. Sr 1407399 1,264
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Aurora, CO172 Galvin Donald P. 1385331 1,263

Parker, CO172 Pare' Patricia A. 1382288 1,263

Littleton, CO174 Low Teressa K. 1381801 1,262

Monument, CO175 Henk John W. 1384297 1,261

Lakewood, CO175 Powers Sharon M. 1381909 1,261

Lakewood, CO177 Vachon Cooky 1406252 1,260

Littleton, CO178 Terry Ed G. 1396941 1,259

Thornton, CO179 Questell Darlene 1384909 1,257

Arvada, CO180 Lowery Kirk D. 1396259 1,256

Denver, CO181 Wenholz Lonnie A. 1407399 1,255

Denver, CO182 Aragon Renee M. 1407399 1,254

Centennial, CO183 Kaufmann Stephanie D. 1385288 1,253

Littleton, CO183 Jordan Rebecca 1382669 1,253

Aurora, CO185 Christian Maria 1407249 1,252

Lakewood, CO186 Osborne Jimmy S. 1384844 1,250

Aurora, CO187 Marshall Christina B. 1385331 1,249

Aurora, CO188 Davis William B. 1389052 1,245

Thornton, CO189 Jackson William S. 1384909 1,241

Aurora, CO189 Ping Isabel M. 1384676 1,241

Westminster, CO191 Carter Tom C. 1389275 1,239

Lakewood, CO191 Gade Teryl L. 1384845 1,239

Aurora, CO191 Herro Eunice B. 1384225 1,239

Littleton, CO194 Lara Edward L. Jr 1406461 1,237

Aurora, CO195 Pfeifer Brenda M. 1407402 1,236

Aurora, CO195 La France Ruth F. 1381403 1,236

Arvada, CO197 Lowery Frances M. 1396259 1,235

Strasburg, CO198 Clark Linda M. 1384220 1,232

Lakewood, CO198 Zapf Kelly K. 1381909 1,232

Westminster, CO200 Wood Mickey R. 1407392 1,231

Centennial, CO200 Arnold Vivian 1407395 1,231

Denver, CO202 Guss Latrisha N. 1406414 1,228

Aurora, CO202 Olson Howard H. 1395781 1,228

Aurora, CO204 Roberts Stacey A. 1397416 1,227

Littleton, CO205 Wilkening Leonard R. 1396941 1,226

Aurora, CO205 Hubert Scott A. 1384676 1,226

Aurora, CO207 Rice Jason A. 1381166 1,225

Aurora, CO207 Hamman Wendy L. 1379473 1,225

Arvada, CO209 Schafer Russ L. 1396259 1,220

Centennial, CO209 Jamison Michael K. 1407394 1,220

Thornton, CO211 Jenkins Matthew E. 1384909 1,217

Aurora, CO212 Holcomb Corrina L. 1381761 1,215

Aurora, CO213 Mitchell Denise A. 1406776 1,213

Littleton, CO214 Jordan Dephine M. 1382669 1,212

Thornton, CO215 Mosher James W. III 1383882 1,211

Centennial, CO215 Guy Quin E. 1407395 1,211

Aurora, CO215 Rowland Traci L. 1407398 1,211
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Aurora, CO218 Wada Robert H. 1378813 1,209

Aurora, CO218 Hinsley Mike J. 1385331 1,209

Trinidad, CO220 Wilson Berry H. 1396846 1,206

Aurora, CO221 Hiatt Sean T. 1407398 1,199

Centennial, CO222 Reynolds Lionel 1388980 1,197

Aurora, CO222 Hamaker Barbara J. 1383256 1,197

Westminster, CO224 Garcia Linda R. 1384948 1,196

Aurora, CO225 Hiatt Victoria D. 1407398 1,195

Aurora, CO226 Kell Irene W. 1389052 1,193

Monument, CO227 Snell Charles A. 1384297 1,190

Lakewood, CO228 Christensen Jill C. 1406252 1,177

Aurora, CO229 Searls Shawn M. 1407402 1,174

Arvada, CO229 Suthers Katrina 1396679 1,174

Strasburg, CO231 Clark Edward L. 1384220 1,173

Centennial, CO232 Turner Mary Jo 1388980 1,169

Lakewood, CO232 Amolsch Ray M. Jr 1406252 1,169

Aurora, CO234 Ota Russell J. 1378814 1,162

Aurora, CO235 Ward Alan W. 1390967 1,159

Denver, CO236 Harrington B Kay 1395102 1,139

Arvada, CO237 Nowasell Amanda 1389070 1,129

Aurora, CO238 Pieper Rose A. 1381403 1,111

Lakewood, CO239 Plouck Michael K. 1384844 1,105

Westminster, CO240 Wilson Flora M. 1381175 1,022

Denver, CO241 Wilds Harrison L. 1395529 784

Federal Heights, CO242 Geary Cevin 1407400 756

Denver, CO243 Carranza Alonzo 1396338 743

Arvada, CO244 Whitham Joe D. 1407410 731

Arvada, CO245 Sanchez Rey 1396679 726

Littleton, CO246 Lavigna Geno N. 1406462 717

Denver, CO247 Collins Karen R. 1407403 716

Denver, CO248 Embrey Aaron C. 1391992 704

Arvada, CO249 Gonzales Derek P. 1407410 702

Denver, CO250 Aragon Natalie 1407399 698

Ft. Lupton, CO251 Carpenter Aulia M. 1407391 693

Aurora, CO252 Smittie Ishmael  Sr 1395042 691

Parker, CO253 Wilson Steve 1402305 690

Littleton, CO254 Nielsen Dale A. 1396941 682

Lakewood, CO255 Archuleta Roman 1381909 681

Littleton, CO256 Sellar-Baker Jamie L. 1396941 679

Hghlnds Ranch, CO256 Andrews Donald B. 1395673 679

Parker, CO258 Mc Gary Joan D. 1402305 676

Parker, CO259 Nagel Jason D. 1402305 675

Denver, CO260 Chute Colby J. 1407409 674

Arvada, CO261 Ramirez Amber 1407410 670

Denver, CO261 Girardo Elsa L. 1395529 670

Thornton, CO261 Marrero Brianne L. 1384909 670
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Thornton, CO264 Prewitt Jared J. 1389215 667

Denver, CO264 Williams Eric T. 1406356 667

Federal Heights, CO266 Wimer Shannon 1407400 666

Arvada, CO267 Bohannon Rene 1407406 664

Denver, CO268 Muren Robert D. 1406414 662

Littleton, CO269 Phillips Justin E. 1381228 661

Aurora, CO270 Delaney Steven H. Sr 1390967 655

Hghlnds Ranch, CO271 Andrews Linda J. 1395673 645

Colorado Springs, CO272 Dumas Darrell (DJ) A. Jr 1406207 643

Aurora, CO273 Bonds Avis L. 1390967 642

Thornton, CO274 Ross James E. 1384909 635

Arvada, CO274 Vaassen Glen L. 1389070 635

Aurora, CO274 Robinson Andre B. 1406776 635

Westminster, CO277 Murray Vicki 1407408 627

Henderson, CO277 Taylor Warren G. 1396949 627

Lakewood, CO279 Reeves Roland D. 1384844 626

Denver, CO279 Wenholz Judith C. 1407399 626

Henderson, CO281 Riley Sharyl P. 1396949 625

Parker, CO282 Wilson Henrietta 1402305 614

Thornton, CO283 Fullmer Kevin C. 1389215 613

Henderson, CO283 Bain Greg A. 1396949 613

Littleton, CO283 Klein Kimberly R. 1381228 613

Arvada, CO286 Sanchez Nathan 1396679 611

Westminster, CO287 Modica Ryan 1392687 603

Arvada, CO288 Martinez Deziray 1407410 600

Arvada, CO289 Frazier Don R. 1389070 599

Westminster, CO290 Eurich Danielle N. 1392687 595

Henderson, CO291 Bain Sheryl J. 1396949 590

Littleton, CO292 Lavigna Pamela R. 1406462 581

Northglenn, CO293 Howell Michael A. 1406897 578

Denver, CO294 Corsaro Dana L. 1407401 573

Northglenn, CO295 Martinez Lesa A. 1406897 566

Denver, CO295 Ramirez Rebeca J. 1391992 566
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